

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 21-0699 Version: 2 Name:

Type: Informational Report Status: Filed

File created: 9/22/2021 In control: *Public Safety Committee

On agenda: 10/12/2021 **Final action:** 10/14/2021

Title: Subject: Informational Report On OPD Instagram Case From: Vice Mayor Kaplan And Councilmember Fife

Recommendation: Receive An Informational Report Regarding The "Order Re: Conclusions And Recommendations Stemming From Internals Affairs Case No. 21-0028 The Instagram Investigation," Which Was Ordered In The United States District Court Of Northern California On September 20,

2021 By Judge William K. Orrick

Sponsors: Carroll Fife, Rebecca Kaplan

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report, 2. View Attachment A, 3. View Attachment B, 4. View Attachment C, 5. View

Attachment D

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/14/2021	2	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Received and Filed	
10/12/2021	1	*Public Safety Committee	Received and Filed	Pass
9/23/2021	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	

Subject: Informational Report On OPD Instagram Case From: Vice Mayor Kaplan And Councilmember Fife

Recommendation: Receive An Informational Report Regarding The "Order Re: Conclusions And Recommendations Stemming From Internals Affairs Case No. 21-0028 The Instagram Investigation," Which Was Ordered In The United States District Court Of Northern California On September 20, 2021 By Judge William K. Orrick